
Product range: Contact person/Telephone/Email:

Trafo stations
- in accessible design
- in compact design

Dieter Richter 49-207 d.richter@uesa.de
Detlef Bräuer 49-202 d.braeuer@uesa.de
Manfred Ruh 49-250 m.ruh@uesa.de
Michael Hoffmann 49-208 m.hoffmann@uesa.de
René Raak 49-250 r.raak@uesa.de
Wolfgang Rösner 0351 - 2138519 w.roesner@uesa.de
Fax 49-161

Low voltage distributions in
Mounting plate design up to 2500 A
- for trafo stations in accessible design
- for trafo stations in compact design
- for switchboards in buildings

Daniel Nowak 49-222 d.nowak@uesa.de
Maik Schiffner 49-160 m.schiffner@uesa.de
Ekkehard Kohl 49-170 e.kohl@uesa.de
Fax 49-161

Low voltage distributions in
Cabinet design up to 7300 A
- You have the choice between various Cabinet  
  systems of well-known producers, tailored to  
  your needs

Uwe Hackel 49-205 u.hackel@uesa.de
Stefan Hannich 49-212 s.hannich@uesa.de
Ricardo Auge 49-218 r.auge@uesa.de
Olaf Biering 49-213 o.biering@uesa.de
Dirk Blocks 49-203 d.blocks@uesa.de
Fax 8217

Automated production lines
uesa-engineering
Office Dresden

Jens Ziegenbalg 0351-21385-11 j.ziegenbalg@uesa-engineering.de
Sebastian Müller 0351-21385-16 s.mueller@uesa-engineering.de
Fax 0351-21385-20

Outside distrib. cabinets w.o. mains power 
supply operator-measurement
- cabinets for general purpose
- distribution columns
- cable distributor cabinets

Josef Schmid 49-429 j.schmid@uesa.de
Ekkehard Kohl 49-170 e.kohl@uesa.de
Fax 49-161

Outside distr. cabinets with mains power 
supply operator-measurement
- metre connection columns
- measuring PV-systems and other regenerative 
  Energien
- measuring transformer
- street lighting cabinets
- market and campsite distributors
- project related special cabinets

Chris Gollasch 49-155 c.gollasch@uesa.de
Danilo Höneke 49-154 d.hoeneke@uesa.de
Marko Atlas 49-152 m.atlas@uesa.de
Fax 8217

Medium voltage switchboard equipment and devices
Medium volt. switchb. equipm. up to 24 kV, 630 A
Medium volt. switchb. devices up to 24 kV, 630 A

Gerhard Dickert 49-501 g.dickert@uesa.de
Bodo Fischer 49-502 b.fischer@uesa.de
Steffen Hartmann 49-532 s.hartmann@uesa.de
Jens Hoffmann 49-407 j.hoffmann@uesa.de
Fax 49-511

Our indour service -
your
contact partner


